
Sunday Running Order

Ring 1 Premier Standard (29 dogs)

Standard - Premier Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8802 PomeranianJazzy Frank Orris

8803 SchipperkeJetta Sheryl Meyer

Standard - Premier Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8809 All American DogShani Valerie Dietz

8812 Shetland SheepdogTag Darlene Schaefer

Standard - Premier Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12804 Miniature SchnauzerLuLu Sue Phillips

Standard - Premier Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16803 KelpieFiver Kelsey Tipton

16807 MudiPhoenix Elizabeth Racz-Burton

16808 Shetland SheepdogBlazyn Valerie Dietz

Standard - Premier Preferred - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16818 Golden RetrieverEcho Carol Lawrence

16819 Border CollieAnnie Oakley Carol Ely

16821 Border CollieZayne Kim Berkley

16822 Border CollieCody Patty Schneiderjohn

Standard - Premier Regular - 20 inches (12 dogs)

20202 VizslaBremar Ellen Blau

20401 All American DogDaisy Jasmin Sponagel

20603 Border CollieClutch Cindy Simpson

20801 Border CollieBandit Kim Berkley

20802 Bearded CollieBing Larry Dalan

20803 TollerDuke Kryshelle Jacobs

20809 Labrador RetrieverElcie Vicki Cinotto

20811 Border CollieZuko Kim Berkley

20812 VizslaEgan Ellen Blau

20814 Border CollieZac Tammy Nichols

20815 Border CollieMr. B Carol Ely

20820 Bearded CollieAsh Larry Dalan

Standard - Premier Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20825 GSDChance Christopher Plank 

20829 CoonhoundHank Misty Yarrington

20830 All American DogMalibu Emily Scott

Standard - Premier Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24807 GSDDuchess Christina Ward

24811 Old English SheepdogBert Judith Cunningham

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (76 dogs)

Standard - Master Regular - 8 inches (5 dogs)

8801 PapillonDart Kathy Hightshoe

8802 PomeranianJazzy Frank Orris

8803 SchipperkeJetta Sheryl Meyer

8804 Corgi (Pembroke)Reggie Deann Hanna

8601 PomeranianGiggles Patty Orris

Standard - Master Preferred - 8 inches (5 dogs)

8805 Basset HoundLuke Geri Wessel

8808 Shetland SheepdogBennie Debra Vetz

8809 All American DogShani Valerie Dietz

8810 Cocker SpanielZiZi Z Jeff Zavadil

8811 Corgi (Cardigan)Adele Sue Liles

Standard - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8602 PekingeseMister Jeanette Monroe

8603 WestieShiloh Elli Schaefer

Standard - Master Regular - 12 inches (8 dogs)

12802 SchipperkeRalphie John Ward

12804 Miniature SchnauzerLuLu Sue Phillips

12805 BeagleRandy Joan Braun

12807 Cocker SpanielZena Z Debi Zavadil

12808 PBGVWyatt Pamela Hohrein

12809 Boston TerrierSophie Kim Berkley

12810 All American DogTigger Wendy Porter

12601 HavaneseSheldon Joan Braun

Standard - Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12811 Cattle DogLucy Julie Carlson

12812 Shetland SheepdogJosie Cheryl Owen

12815 Bull TerrierStella Julie Carlson

Standard - Master Regular - 16 inches (9 dogs)

16802 Cocker SpanielClark Joan Braun
Joan Braun

16803 KelpieFiver Kelsey Tipton

16804 Hairless TerrierJake Vickie Upton

16808 Shetland SheepdogBlazyn Valerie Dietz

16810 Border CollieTyme Terry Truttmann

16811 Carolina DogChloe Tom Caraker

16812 Shetland SheepdogPenny Cheryl Owen

16813 Shetland SheepdogCindy Carla Bain

24812C MudiPhoenix Elizabeth Racz-Burton

Standard - Master Preferred - 16 inches (8 dogs)

16817 BullmastiffEden Kimberlee Cook

16818 Golden RetrieverEcho Carol Lawrence

16819 Border CollieAnnie Oakley Carol Ely

16820 Golden RetrieverDeacon Kelsey Tipton

16821 Border CollieZayne Kim Berkley

16822 Border CollieCody Patty Schneiderjohn

16824 Border ColliePrice Jenna Klemp

16827 VizslaRiver Patricia Martin

Standard - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16601 Border CollieStory Jenna Klemp

16603 All American DogWillie Kristie Siegel-Gonzalez

16604 Welsh Springer SpQuint Emily Perez

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16606 BullmastiffPage Kimberlee Cook

Standard - Master Regular - 20 inches (14 dogs)

20801 Border CollieBandit Kim Berkley

20802 Bearded CollieBing Larry Dalan

20803 TollerDuke Kryshelle Jacobs

20804 Golden RetrieverBounce Shirley Peskie

20805 Golden RetrieverCharm Collette Schuler

20808 Siberian HuskyDiego Cody Dickinson

20809 Labrador RetrieverElcie Vicki Cinotto

20811 Border CollieZuko Kim Berkley

20812 VizslaEgan Ellen Blau

20813 Border CollieSquish Lisa Truttmann

20815 Border CollieMr. B Carol Ely

20816 Siberian HuskyNanuk Rusty Boone

20820 Bearded CollieAsh Larry Dalan

20602 PWDToby Cindy Winters

Standard - Master Preferred - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20822 BullmastiffGentry Kimberlee Cook

20824 Irish SetterAva Wendy Culbertson

20826 Old English SheepdogBert Judith Cunningham

20828 GSDPikachu Cathy Mitchell

20829 CoonhoundHank Misty Yarrington

20830 All American DogMalibu Emily Scott

20835 DalmatianWilson Joann Bockhorn

Standard - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20601 AussieQuill Beth Potratz

20603 Border CollieClutch Cindy Simpson

20604 Border CollieDenali Kim Berkley

Standard - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20605 Belgian TervurenHart Jacque Powell

20606 Flat-CoatHandfull Kathleen Stevens

20607 DobeLeeba Aaron Goldberg

20608 GSDLightning Christopher Plank 



Standard - Master Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24803 GSDChance Christopher Plank 

24804 GSDCrush Cathy Mitchell

24807 GSDDuchess Christina Ward

Standard - Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24602 GSDAja Christina Ward

Ring 1 Open Standard (10 dogs)

Standard - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12403 SchipperkeBreezy Sheryl Meyer

Standard - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16401 Carolina DogKivi Tom Caraker

16002 TollerCalli Natalie Villani

Standard - Open Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16403 Golden RetrieverBreaker April Adams

16201 Border CollieMay Linda Hinsman

16202 PoodleKarma Karen Zinn

Standard - Open Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20401 All American DogDaisy Jasmin Sponagel

20201 AussieJedi Darlene Schaefer

20202 VizslaBremar Ellen Blau

Standard - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20203 PoodleRuby Karen Zinn

Ring 1 Novice Standard (6 dogs)

Standard - Novice Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4201 Sealyham TerrierAuggie Courtney Suthoff

Standard - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8201 PapillonJaco Colleen McClintock

Standard - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20205 BullmastiffFarrah Kimberlee Cook

Standard - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20002 Labrador RetrieverEllie Lynn Williamson

Standard - Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24201 Irish SetterWinx Wendy Culbertson

Standard - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001 All American DogKodi John Sullivan

Ring 1 Novice JWW (9 dogs)

JWW - Novice Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4201 Sealyham TerrierAuggie Courtney Suthoff

JWW - Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8201 PapillonJaco Colleen McClintock

JWW - Novice B Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12403 SchipperkeBreezy Sheryl Meyer

JWW - Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16201 Border CollieMay Linda Hinsman

JWW - Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16002 TollerCalli Natalie Villani

JWW - Novice B Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20201 AussieJedi Darlene Schaefer

JWW - Novice Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20205 BullmastiffFarrah Kimberlee Cook

JWW - Novice A Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20002 Labrador RetrieverEllie Lynn Williamson

JWW - Novice A Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24001 All American DogKodi John Sullivan

Ring 1 Open JWW (10 dogs)

JWW - Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12404 SchipperkeRuff Lynn Hartke

JWW - Open Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16401 Carolina DogKivi Tom Caraker

16603 All American DogWillie Kristie Siegel-Gonzalez

JWW - Open Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16403 Golden RetrieverBreaker April Adams

16202 PoodleKarma Karen Zinn

JWW - Open Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20401 All American DogDaisy Jasmin Sponagel

20603 Border CollieClutch Cindy Simpson

20202 VizslaBremar Ellen Blau

JWW - Open Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20203 PoodleRuby Karen Zinn

JWW - Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24201 Irish SetterWinx Wendy Culbertson

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (72 dogs)

JWW - Master Regular - 8 inches (5 dogs)

8601 PomeranianGiggles Patty Orris

8801 PapillonDart Kathy Hightshoe

8802 PomeranianJazzy Frank Orris

8803 SchipperkeJetta Sheryl Meyer

8804 Corgi (Pembroke)Reggie Deann Hanna

JWW - Master Preferred - 8 inches (5 dogs)

8805 Basset HoundLuke Geri Wessel

8808 Shetland SheepdogBennie Debra Vetz

8809 All American DogShani Valerie Dietz

8810 Cocker SpanielZiZi Z Jeff Zavadil

12801 All American DogPogo Wendy Porter

JWW - Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8603 WestieShiloh Elli Schaefer

JWW - Master Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12802 SchipperkeRalphie John Ward

12804 Miniature SchnauzerLuLu Sue Phillips

12807 Cocker SpanielZena Z Debi Zavadil

12808 PBGVWyatt Pamela Hohrein

12809 Boston TerrierSophie Kim Berkley

JWW - Master Preferred - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12811 Cattle DogLucy Julie Carlson

12812 Shetland SheepdogJosie Cheryl Owen

12815 Bull TerrierStella Julie Carlson

JWW - Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12601 HavaneseSheldon Joan Braun

JWW - Master Regular - 16 inches (9 dogs)

16802 Cocker SpanielClark Joan Braun

16803 KelpieFiver Kelsey Tipton

16804 Hairless TerrierJake Vickie Upton

16810 Border CollieTyme Terry Truttmann

16811 Carolina DogChloe Tom Caraker

16812 Shetland SheepdogPenny Cheryl Owen

16813 Shetland SheepdogCindy Carla Bain

24812C MudiPhoenix Elizabeth Racz-Burton

16604 Welsh Springer SpQuint Emily Perez

JWW - Master Preferred - 16 inches (7 dogs)

16817 BullmastiffEden Kimberlee Cook

16818 Golden RetrieverEcho Carol Lawrence

16819 Border CollieAnnie Oakley Carol Ely

16820 Golden RetrieverDeacon Kelsey Tipton

16821 Border CollieZayne Kim Berkley

16822 Border CollieCody Patty Schneiderjohn

16827 VizslaRiver Patricia Martin

JWW - Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16601 Border CollieStory Jenna Klemp

16808 Shetland SheepdogBlazyn Valerie Dietz

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16606 BullmastiffPage Kimberlee Cook

16824 Border ColliePrice Jenna Klemp



JWW - Master Regular - 20 inches (15 dogs)

20601 AussieQuill Beth Potratz

20801 Border CollieBandit Kim Berkley

20802 Bearded CollieBing Larry Dalan

20803 TollerDuke Kryshelle Jacobs

20804 Golden RetrieverBounce Shirley Peskie

20805 Golden RetrieverCharm Collette Schuler

20808 Siberian HuskyDiego Cody Dickinson

20809 Labrador RetrieverElcie Vicki Cinotto

20811 Border CollieZuko Kim Berkley

20812 VizslaEgan Ellen Blau

20813 Border CollieSquish Lisa Truttmann

20815 Border CollieMr. B Carol Ely

20816 Siberian HuskyNanuk Rusty Boone

20820 Bearded CollieAsh Larry Dalan

20602 PWDToby Cindy Winters

JWW - Master Preferred - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20824 Irish SetterAva Wendy Culbertson

20826 Old English SheepdogBert Judith Cunningham

20829 CoonhoundHank Misty Yarrington

20830 All American DogMalibu Emily Scott

20834 BullmastiffPrada Kimberlee Cook

20835 DalmatianWilson Joann Bockhorn

20822 BullmastiffGentry Kimberlee Cook

JWW - Excellent Regular - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20604 Border CollieDenali Kim Berkley

JWW - Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20605 Belgian TervurenHart Jacque Powell

20606 Flat-CoatHandfull Kathleen Stevens

20607 DobeLeeba Aaron Goldberg

20608 GSDLightning Christopher Plank 

20828 GSDPikachu Cathy Mitchell

JWW - Master Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

24602 GSDAja Christina Ward

24803 GSDChance Christopher Plank 

24804 GSDCrush Cathy Mitchell

24807 GSDDuchess Christina Ward


